
Exam Schedule Summer Term 2022

Neural & Behavioural Sciences Neural Information Processing Cellular & Molecular Neuroscience

Day Exam Topic Location Time Exam Topic Location Time Exam Topic Location Time

Tue, Jul 19 Stemcells and Regeneration // Liebau (1.5h) DZNE sem room 14.00-15:00

Mon Jul 25 Elective: Fundamentals of Sensorimotor Integration (2h) SR Schülerlabor tba Elective: Fundamentals of Sensorimotor Integration SR Schülerlabor tba Elective: Fundamentals of Sensorimotor Integration SR Schülerlabor tba

Thu, Jul 28 Psychophysics and Non-Invasive Methods // Wichmann SR 327 Brechtbau 12:00-13:30

Fri, Jul 29 Elective: Learning and memory: from molecules HS KiKli, HS HNO 10.00-12.00 Elective: Learning and memory: from molecules HS KiKli, HS HNO 10.00-12.00 Elective: Learning and memory: from molecules HS KiKli, HS HNO 10.00-12.00
 to artificial systems // Burgalossi (2h)  to artificial systems // Burgalossi  to artificial systems // Burgalossi

Mon, Aug 01 Evolutionary Cognitive Neuroscience // Nieder (2h) Morgenstelle 9.00-13.00 Computational Motor Control // Ilg W. HIH seminar room (whole day)
Perception, Cognition & Behaviour // Himmelbach (2h) N10 (Oral exam, one slot per student)

Tue, Aug 02 Gen Mol Basis of Neural Diseases II (online-on-site 2h) H036 Brechtbau 14.00-16.00

Wed, Aug 03 Elective: Sleep: Phenomena, Physiology and Function // Ga HS KiKli 14.00-15.00 Elective: Sleep: Phenomena, Physiology and Function // G HS KiKli 14.00-15.00 Elective: Sleep: Phenomena, Physiology and Function // Gais HS KiKli 14.00-15.00

Thu, Aug 04 Neuropsychology // Karnath (2h) HS Med-B, HS KiKli 14.00-16.00

Fri, Aug 05 Neural Coding // Levina  (2h) HS KiKli 14.00-16.00

Mon, Aug 08 From Molecules to Circuits - Retina Model System // Euler  (2h) HS KiKli 10.00-12.00

Wed, Aug 10 Motor Systems // Thier (2h) HS Med-B 10.00-12.00

Thu, Aug 11 Machine Learning II // Giese (2h) HS Med-B 10.00-12.00

Fri, Aug 12 Neuroglia // Neher (online-on-site 1.5h) H036 Brechtbau 10.00-11.30

Mon, Aug 15 1st slot 2nd exam courses winter term 2021/22 (4h) HIH SR 10.00-14.00 1st slot 2nd exam courses winter term 2021/22 HIH SR 10.00-14.00 1st slot 2nd exam courses winter term 2021/22 HIH SR 10.00-14.00

Tue, Aug 16 Signal Processing // Besserve (1h) HS Med-B 10.00-11.00

Wed, Aug 17 Microscopy - Cell Imaging Techniqes // Schubert (2h) HS KiKli 10.00-12.00

Thu, Aug 18 2nd slot 2nd exam courses winter term 2021/22 (4h) HIH SR 10.00-14.00 2nd slot 2nd exam courses winter term 2021/22 HIH SR 10.00-14.00 2nd slot 2nd exam courses winter term 2021/22 HIH SR 10.00-14.00

HIH SR: seminar room 2nd floor, Otfried-Müller-Str. 27 Morgenstelle N10 = Building Inst Evolutin and Ecology, Auf der Morgenstelle 3
HS KiKli: Lecture hall, Children‘s Hospital [410], Hoppe-Seyler Str. 1 SR Schülerlabor = Seminar room Schülerlabor, Ob dem Himmelreich 7
HS-Med-B = Lecture hall, Department of Medicine [500], Otfried-Müller-Str. 10 H036 Brechtbau = Brechtbau, Wilhelmstr. 50 (entrance level)
HS HNO: Otolaryngology, Head and Neck Surgery Clinics [600]; Elfriede-Aulhor-Str. 5 SR 327 Brechtbau = Brechtbau, Wilhelmstr. 50 (3rd level)
HS 210 CRONA: Crona Hospitals [400-420], Hoppe-Seyler-Str. 3 DZNE SR: DZNE building, entrance level, Otfried, Müller-Str. 23
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